ILLINOIS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

COUNTY OF

COOK

LOAN NO.

333610186 0653546853

POOL NO:

. DEFT-OI RECORDING

127.55

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Principal Portfolio Services, Inc. 3150 Bristol Street, Suite 250

97978219

T\$0006 TRAN 2509 02/04/97 10:03:00

COOK COLIKTY RECORDER

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Prepared By Evelia Barba

Assignment of Mortgage

ς 125,000.00

Onginal Mortgage Amount

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned as Beneficiary ("ASSIGNOR"), hereby grants, countrys, assigns and transferration.

2711 NORTH HASKELL, SUITE 1000, DALLAS, TX 7:204

("Assignce") all beneficial interest under that certain mor rage dated

September 14, 1992 executed by

DONALD L. PETTY AND MARY LYNN M. PETTY, HUSBAND AND WIFE

Property Address: 1808 CAMP MCDONALD ROAD, MOUNT PROST ECT. IL 60056

Mortgagor, to

CORPORATE MORTGAGE SERVICES

3 EAST HURON, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 608 (7)

Mortgagee, and

recorded as Instrument No.

92-729813

on 10/1/32

in Book

Page

, of Official Records in the office of the Count Recorder of

COOK

County, Illinois ... , covering the following described property:

LOT 148 IN BRICKMAN MANOR THIRD ADDITION UNIT NO. 1, BEING A SUPDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON APRIL 10, 1964 AS DOCUMENT NO. 2144178, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon v th interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said deed of trust.

PIN: 03-24-308-029 VOL. 233

97078219

1,743

1 1

96241100765

23.50

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated: 10/16/95		
Dated.	FLAGSTAR BANK, FSB	FAVAV FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BAN
	2000 S. TELEGRAPH RO	AD, BLOOMFIELD HILLS,
	MI 48302	
	Bi Ju 3/h	
	VICE PRESIDENT	
	VIOL PRESIDENT	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	•	
2001) SS	
COUNTY OF CRANGE)	
00 1/7/97 hefere		
Delore me.	NINA TONTAT	personally appeared
nersonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis abscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge	LINDA ZAMORA	
hich the person(s) acted, executed the instrument	or satisfactory evidence) to be the per d to me that he/she/they executed the s nature(s) on the instrument the person	(s) or the entity upon behalf of
OTARY PUBLIC OCCUPATION CONTROL OF THE PUBLIC OCCUPATION OC	nature(s) on the instrument the person	NINA TONTAT COMM. #1088241 III ADTARY PLUS COLL FORMA ORANGE COLLETO VY COMM. EXTERS FID. '9 2000
ohich the person(s) acted, executed the instrument VITNESS my hand and official seal OTARY PUBLIC NINA TONTAT	To the instrument the person	NINA TONTAL COMM. #1088241 III COMM #1088241 III COMME COUNTY ORANGE COUNTY Vy Comm Expres Feb '3 2000
OTARY PUBLIC OTARY	To the instrument the person	NINA TONTAL COMM. #1088241 III COMM #1088241 III COMME COUNTY ORANGE COUNTY Vy Comm Expres Feb '3 2000
OTARY PUBLIC OCCURRENCE OF STREET O	To the instrument the person	NINA TONTAL COMM. #1088241 III COMM #1088241 III COMME COUNTY ORANGE COUNTY Vy Comm Expres Feb '3 2000
OTARY PUBLIC OCCURRENCE OF STREET O	To the instrument the person	NINA TONTAL COMM. #1088241 III COMM #1088241 III COMME COUNTY ORANGE COUNTY Vy Comm Expres Feb '3 2000
OTARY PUBLIC OTARY PUBLIC NINA TONTAT OCCURRATION Expires 2018/2000 PEPSORED By: Evelia Barba, Principal PS1 50 Bristol Street, Strite 250, Costa Mesa, CA 92626	To the instrument the person	NINA TONTAL COMM. #1088241 III COMM #1088241 III COMME COUNTY ORANGE COUNTY Vy Comm Expres Feb '3 2000
OTARY PUBLIC OCCUPATION CONTROL OF CONTROL O	To the instrument the person	NINA TONTAT COMM. #1088241 III NOTARY PLEIC CALFORNA

